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Rank, Name, Dist/Detachment Badge # Unique/DOP # Training Level Primary Phone ALT Phone Contact Time
AVAILABLE 

YES-NO Email
Command-Logistics
LT Kris Schweigert 04/00          
Team Leader 89 323808 FFO, FFC, CART 509-227-6560 Kris.Schweigert@wsp.wa.gov

Sgt. Scott Lasher  04/03 282 649506 509-227-6560 scott.lasher@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Troy Corkins 04/02
Video/Support Veh/Medical Support 409 810032 FFO 509-227-6560 Troy.Corkins@wsp.wa.gov

Rank, Name, Detachment Badge # Unique/DOP # Primary Phone ALT Phone Contact Time AVAILABLE
YES-NO Email

Squad 1 – Red
Sgt. Jason Davis 04/05
Squad Leader 123 113996 CART 509-227-6560 Jason.Davis@wsp.wa.gov

Trp. 
Assistant Squad Leader
Trp. 
Assistant Squad Leader
Trp. Gerry Wier 04/05
CART (Back-up) Assistant Squad 
Leader

768 210036 FFO, CART 509-227-6560 Gerald.Wier@wsp.wa.gov

Trp. Jim Retzer 04/06
CART 1013 244889 FFO 509-227-6560 Jim.Retzer@wsp.wa.gov

Trp. Dave Howard 04/01 693 20053780 509-227-6560 David.Howard@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Keith Pigott 04/06 963 648915 509-227-6560 keith.pigott@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Paul Wanzenried 04/13 973 758758 CART 509-227-6560 Paul.Wanzenried@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Don Field 04/08 391 1088231 FFO 509-227-6560 Donald.Field@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Joe Leibrecht 04/05 771 924959 509-227-6560 Joe.Leibrecht@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Tony Mastrolia 04/05 753 20072188 509-227-6560 Anthony.Mastrolia@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Chad Kinder 04/01 671 924212 509-227-6560 Chad.Kinder@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Morgan Mehaffey 04/02 720 587376 FFO, CART 509-227-6560 Morgan.Mehaffey@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Mason Acheson 04/07 307 20076082 509-227-6560 Mason.Acheson@wsp.wa.gov 
Trp. Robert JV Taylor 04/06 1210 924348 FFO 509-227-6560 Robert.Taylor@wsp.wa.gov
Squad 2 – Gold  (D3 & D6)
Sgt. Trent Clasen 03/01
Squad Leader 169 512233 FFO 509-575-2320 Trent.Clasen@wsp.wa.gov

Trp. 
Assistant Squad Leader (D3)
Trp. Marty Finan 03/07
CART 934 312110 FFO, CART 509-575-2320 Marty.Finan@wsp.wa.gov

Trp. Seth Berghoff 03/03
CART (Back-up) 330 802950 FFO, CART Seth.Berghoff@wsp.wa.gov 

Trp. Jarret Krueger 03/04 897 20069116 FFO 509-575-2320 Jarret.Krueger@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Michael Cortez 03/13 306 20007404 FFO 509-575-2320 Michael.Cortez@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Stephen Jackson 03/06 603 20058971 509-575-2320 Stephen.Jackson@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Todd Haddorff 03/01 464 20004897 FFO 509-575-2320 Todd.Haddorff@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. 
Assistant Squad Leader (D6)
Trp. Eric Seim 06/07
CART (Back-up) 885 749603 FFO, CART 509-682-8090 Eric.Seim@wsp.wa.gov

Trp. Albert Arrey 06/05
CART 682 212281 FFO 509-682-8090 Albert.Arrey@wsp.wa.gov

Trp. Chance Forman 06/06 577 20078962 509-682-8090 chance.forman@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Leonard Rider 06/05 673 1088297 FFO 509-682-8090 Leonard.Rider@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Sage Schafer 06/04 1193 20024569 509-682-8090 Sage.Schafer@wsp.wa.gov
Trp. Connor Bruchman 06/02 354 509-682-8090
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